                  Product Bulletin                    QT-100
Single/Dual Input
Temperature Controllers
Quantem Corporation, 1457 Lower Ferry Road, Trenton, NJ 08618
Phone 609-883-9191  Fax 609-883-9879
Wiring
Specifications
Range, dual set points 40/110C (NTC) -50/150C (PTC), -

• Thermal press controller (working set point and count down time)
• Regulation of two fans independently or relative to each other
How to Order
QT100 - -
Design
0 Open Board
1 Enclosed
Control
1 On-off
2 Proportioning
Power Supply
110 110VAC
220 220VAC
Input and Range
N -40/110C (NTC)
P -50/150C (NTC)
Load (K2)
Optional
Load (K1)
AC IN
1 2 3 4 5 6
11
10
9
8
7
DIGITAL INPUT
-
+ SENSOR
Single Sensor
   Optional
Dual Sensor
NTC, PTC,
T/C OR RTD
7 9 8
7 9 8
K1 K2
NTC, PTC,
T/C OR RTD